
Superprix Zolder 2018
Positions for each lap - Race 2

29 June - 1 July 2018Supercar Challenge
Zolder - 4000 mtr.Positions for each lap

NameNr.Pos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
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 Sluys-Schouten1111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111

 Wauters-Wauters1822 188 188 188 188 182 182 182 182 182 182 182 182 182 182 182 182 182 182 182 182

 Verhagen-Meijer1993 182 182 182 182 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 106 126 126 180

 Jos Jansen1264 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 180 180 180 126

 John de Wilde1885 186 106 106 106 106 106 106 106 106 106 106 106 106 106 106 106 126 106 199 199

 Cenk Ceyisakar1806 106 186 186 186 186 186 186 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 188 116 116 116

 Herber-Meijer1067 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 116 116 116 126 126 126 126 126 126 199 108 106 188

 Paul Sieljes1168 116 116 116 116 116 116 116 126 126 126 116 116 116 116 116 116 116 403 188 106

 Martin Lanting1089 108 108 108 108 108 126 126 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 199 108 108

 van Loon-van Loon22210 201 201 201 201 126 108 108 201 201 201 259 259 259 266 266 401 403 188 403 222

 van de Maat-Schreurs25911 246 246 246 126 201 201 201 259 259 259 266 266 266 259 262 403 401 266 222 201

 de Borst-van Oord20112 266 266 126 246 246 259 259 266 266 266 208 208 208 262 381 404 404 222 266 259

 René Steenmetz20213 259 259 259 259 259 266 266 202 202 202 203 262 262 208 401 266 266 208 201 208

 Stephan Polderman20314 202 126 266 266 266 202 202 208 208 208 262 203 381 381 403 208 208 201 259 203

 Roelant de Waard26215 263 202 202 202 202 246 208 203 203 203 263 381 401 401 404 222 222 259 208 202

 van der Kooi-Speelman26316 203 263 208 208 208 208 203 222 222 222 201 355 355 403 208 201 201 203 203 263

 de Vreede-de Leeuw35517 126 208 203 203 203 203 222 262 262 262 381 263 403 404 222 259 259 202 202 262

 Voet-van den Broeck40118 208 203 263 222 222 222 262 263 263 263 202 401 404 222 201 203 203 263 263 381

 Ruud Olij24619 222 222 222 262 262 262 263 381 381 381 355 403 222 201 259 202 202 262 262 355

 van der Voort-van der Sloot40320 262 262 262 263 263 263 381 355 355 355 401 404 203 203 203 263 263 381 381 266

 Bart Drost40421 355 381 381 381 381 381 355 401 401 401 403 222 201 202 202 262 262 355 355 403

 Nicolas Delencre38122 381 401 401 401 401 355 401 403 403 403 222 201 202 263 263 381 381 404 404 404

 Ted van Vliet20823 401 402 402 355 355 401 403 404 404 404 404 202 263 355 355 355 355 401 401 401

 Pascal Ehlert44424 402 355 355 404 404 403 404 373 373 373 444 444 373 373 373 444 444 246 246 246

 Veels-van der Ende26625 404 404 404 403 403 404 373 444 444 444 373 373 444 444 444 373 246 444 444 444

 Meulders-Renmans18626 403 403 403 373 373 373 444 186 246 246 246 246 246 246 246 246 245 245

 van den Berg-van den Berg24527 444 373 373 444 444 444 246 246 245 245 245 245 245 245 245 245

 Nick Sanderson37328 373 444 444 245 245 245 245 245

 Rob Nieman40229 245 245 245
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 Sluys-Schouten1111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111

 Wauters-Wauters1822 180 182 182 182 182 182 182 182 182 182 182 182

 Verhagen-Meijer1993 182 126 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199

 Jos Jansen1264 126 199 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126

 John de Wilde1885 199 180 180 180 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188

 Cenk Ceyisakar1806 116 188 188 188 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180

 Herber-Meijer1067 188 116 116 116 116 116 116 116 116 116 106 106

 Paul Sieljes1168 106 106 106 106 106 106 106 106 106 106 116 116

 Martin Lanting1089 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108

 van Loon-van Loon22210 222 222 222 222 222 222 222 222 222 222 222 222

 van de Maat-Schreurs25911 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 259

 de Borst-van Oord20112 259 259 259 259 259 259 259 259 259 259 201

 René Steenmetz20213 208 208 208 208 208 202 202 202 202 202 202

 Stephan Polderman20314 203 202 202 202 202 203 203 203 203 203 203

 Roelant de Waard26215 202 203 203 203 203 262 262 262 262 262 262

 van der Kooi-Speelman26316 263 263 263 263 263 263 263 263 263 263 263

 de Vreede-de Leeuw35517 262 262 262 262 262 355 355 355 355 355

 Voet-van den Broeck40118 381 355 355 355 355 404 404 401 401 401

 Ruud Olij24619 355 381 381 381 381 403 403 404 404 246

 van der Voort-van der Sloot40320 403 403 403 404 404 401 401 403 403 403

 Bart Drost40421 404 404 404 403 403 266 246 246 246 404

 Nicolas Delencre38122 401 401 401 401 401 246 381 208 208

 Ted van Vliet20823 266 266 266 266 266 381 208 381 381

 Pascal Ehlert44424 246 246 246 246 246 208 444 444

 Veels-van der Ende26625 444 444 444 444 444 444

 Meulders-Renmans18626

 van den Berg-van den Berg24527

 Nick Sanderson37328

 Rob Nieman40229
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